



TABULATION OF BIDS
 UTICA COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
 2025 SEWER REHABILITATION
 HENRY FORD II HIGH SCHOOL
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0209-4925

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
 51301 Schoenherr Road
 Shelby Township, MI 48315

DATE: 4/1/2025
 TIME: 2:00 PM

BIDDER RANKING

RANK	BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL BID	TOTAL ALTERNATE BID: U.V. CURE
1	Insituform Technologies USA, LLC	\$ 228,647.53	\$ 182,070.80
2	Pamar Enterprises, Inc.	\$ 233,983.00	\$ -
3	D.V.M. Utilities, Inc.	\$ 295,000.00	\$ 265,200.00
4	Inland Waters Pollution Control, Inc.	\$ - *	\$ - *

* REJECTED - INCOMPLETE BID



TABULATION OF BIDS

UTICA COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
 2025 SEWER REHABILITATION
 HENRY FORD II HIGH SCHOOL
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0209-4925

Insituform Technologies USA, LLC
 580 Goddard Avenue
 Chesterfield, MO 63005

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.
 31604 Pamar Court
 New Haven, MI 48048

D.V.M. Utilities, Inc.
 6045 Sims Road, Suite 2
 Sterling Heights, MI 48313

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
BASE BID									
1.	Bonds, Insurance and Initial Set-Up Expense (\$14,130 Max)	1	LS	10,257.73	10,257.73	14,130.00	14,130.00	14,000.00	14,000.00
2.	Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	1,149.44	1,149.44	985.00	985.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
3.	Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 12 inch	130	Ft	13.24	1,721.20	5.00	650.00	10.00	1,300.00
4.	Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 18 inch	230	Ft	13.24	3,045.20	7.00	1,610.00	9.00	2,070.00
5.	Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 24 inch	420	Ft	13.68	5,745.60	10.00	4,200.00	7.00	2,940.00
6.	Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 36 inch	240	Ft	14.21	3,410.40	17.00	4,080.00	10.00	2,400.00
7.	Sewer, CIPP, 12 inch, Full Length	130	Ft	82.29	10,697.70	88.00	11,440.00	95.00	12,350.00
8.	Sewer, CIPP, 18 inch, Full Length	230	Ft	163.03	37,496.90	101.00	23,230.00	170.00	39,100.00
9.	Sewer, CIPP, 24 inch, Full Length	420	Ft	152.87	64,205.40	132.00	55,440.00	230.00	96,600.00
10.	Sewer, CIPP, 36 inch Elliptical Pipe, Full Length	240	Ft	230.59	55,341.60	310.00	74,400.00	285.00	68,400.00
11.	Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 12 inch	130	Ft	1.15	149.50	1.00	130.00	2.00	260.00
12.	Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 18 inch	230	Ft	1.15	264.50	1.00	230.00	2.00	460.00
13.	Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 24 inch	420	Ft	1.15	483.00	1.00	420.00	2.00	840.00
14.	Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 36 inch	240	Ft	1.15	276.00	1.00	240.00	2.00	480.00
15.	Mineral Deposit, Rem	10	Ea	119.22	1,192.20	100.00	1,000.00	200.00	2,000.00
16.	Traffic Maintenance and Control	1	LS	287.36	287.36	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
17.	Deliverables	1	LS	574.72	574.72	100.00	100.00	2,580.00	2,580.00
18.	Dr. Struct, Cleaning	22	Ea	243.14	5,349.08	150.00	3,300.00	260.00	5,720.00
19.	Permitting Allowance	1	Dir	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
20.	Site Contingency – 10%	1	Dir	22,000.00	22,000.00	23,398.00	23,398.00	29,500.00	29,500.00
TOTAL OF BASE BID:				\$	228,647.53	\$	233,983.00	\$	295,000.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

UTICA COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
 2025 SEWER REHABILITATION
 HENRY FORD II HIGH SCHOOL
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0209-4925

Insituform Technologies USA, LLC
 580 Goddard Avenue
 Chesterfield, MO 63005

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.
 31604 Pamar Court
 New Haven, MI 48048

D.V.M. Utilities, Inc.
 6045 Sims Road, Suite 2
 Sterling Heights, MI 48313

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
ALTERNATE BID: U.V. CURE									
1.	Sewer, UV CIPP, 18 inch, Full Length	230	Ft	138.58	31,873.40	0.00	0.00	270.00	62,100.00
2.	Sewer, UV CIPP, 24 inch, Full Length	420	Ft	189.15	79,443.00	0.00	0.00	235.00	98,700.00
3.	Sewer, UV CIPP, 36 inch Elliptical Pipe, Full Length	240	Ft	294.81	70,754.40	0.00	0.00	435.00	104,400.00
TOTAL OF ALTERNATE BID: U.V. CURE:				\$	182,070.80	\$	-	\$	265,200.00

*** REJECTED - INCOMPLETE BID**



TABULATION OF BIDS

UTICA COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
 2025 SEWER REHABILITATION
 HENRY FORD II HIGH SCHOOL
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0209-4925

Inland Waters Pollution Control, Inc.
 4086 Michigan Avenue
 Detroit, MI 48210

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount
BASE BID					
1.	Bonds, Insurance and Initial Set-Up Expense (\$14,130 Max)	1	LS		0.00
2.	Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS		0.00
3.	Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 12 inch	130	Ft		0.00
4.	Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 18 inch	230	Ft		0.00
5.	Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 24 inch	420	Ft		0.00
6.	Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 36 inch	240	Ft		0.00
7.	Sewer, CIPP, 12 inch, Full Length	130	Ft		0.00
8.	Sewer, CIPP, 18 inch, Full Length	230	Ft		0.00
9.	Sewer, CIPP, 24 inch, Full Length	420	Ft		0.00
10.	Sewer, CIPP, 36 inch Elliptical Pipe, Full Length	240	Ft		0.00
11.	Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 12 inch	130	Ft		0.00
12.	Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 18 inch	230	Ft		0.00
13.	Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 24 inch	420	Ft		0.00
14.	Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 36 inch	240	Ft		0.00
15.	Mineral Deposit, Rem	10	Ea		0.00
16.	Traffic Maintenance and Control	1	LS		0.00
17.	Deliverables	1	LS		0.00
18.	Dr. Struct, Cleaning	22	Ea		0.00
19.	Permitting Allowance	1	Dir		0.00
20.	Site Contingency – 10%	1	Dir		0.00
TOTAL OF BASE BID:				\$	- *



TABULATION OF BIDS

UTICA COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
 2025 SEWER REHABILITATION
 HENRY FORD II HIGH SCHOOL
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0209-4925

Inland Waters Pollution Control, Inc.
 4086 Michigan Avenue
 Detroit, MI 48210

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount
ALTERNATE BID: U.V. CURE					
1.	Sewer, UV CIPP, 18 inch, Full Length	230	Ft		0.00
2.	Sewer, UV CIPP, 24 inch, Full Length	420	Ft		0.00
3.	Sewer, UV CIPP, 36 inch Elliptical Pipe, Full Length	240	Ft		0.00
TOTAL OF ALTERNATE BID: U.V. CURE:				\$	- *

*** REJECTED - INCOMPLETE BID**